PM511V16 Processor Module
3BSE011181R1
产品ID 3BSE011181R1
ABB型号名称 PM511V16
目录说明 PM511V16 Processor Module
详细描述 PM511V16 Processor Module
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
其他信息
PM511V16 Processor Module媒体说明
Central_Unit产品应用类型
订货信息
853890 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE
AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Parts suitable for use solely or
principally with the apparatus of heading|8535, 8536|or 8537;Other
HS Code
85389091海关关税号
1/23BSE011181R1
� 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/11
尺寸
274.5 mm产品净深
27 mm产品净高
270 mm产品净宽
0.8 kg产品净重
环境条件
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EURoHS状态
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE 类别
0Number of Batteries
d2a7c5df-56f7-496c-9d82-ee5fa97fe43d SwedenSCIP
Control System Products  → Control & Communication  → AC 400  → AC 400 - Processor Modules  → PM511V16 Processor Modules
→ PM511V16 Processor Module
控制系统  → Advant 开放式控制系统，带Master软件  → 控制器  → Advant Controller 450  → Advant Controller 450 Version 2.3  →
Central Units
控制系统  → Advant 开放式控制系统，带Master软件  → 控制器  → Advant Controller 450  → Advant Controller 450 Version 2.3  →
Central Units
控制系统  → Advant 开放式控制系统，带Master软件  → 控制器  → Advant Controller 450  → Advant Controller 450HCM*2.3  → Central
Units
控制系统  → Advant 开放式控制系统，带Master软件  → 控制器  → Advant Controller 450RMC  → Advant Controller 450RMC 2.x  →
Central Units
控制系统  → Advant 开放式控制系统，带MOD 300软件  → 控制器  → AC460  → Central Units
分类
2/23BSE011181R1
� 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/11